Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID___Beneficiary MobileNo

SiD

SID

SID

SID

SID

SID

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

VINT

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme

State Minority Scholarship Part || (DHE)
State Minority Scholarship Part 1| (DHE)

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

1920S3J51000106215

1920S3S1000369395

1920S3J51000160982

1920S3S1000270954

1920S3JS1000263392

1920S351000283733

1920DHR1000258472

1920DHR1000184306

1920DHR1000132007

1920DHR1000212884

1920DHR1000062635

1920DHR1000187465

1920DHR1000228224

1920DHR1000163128

1920DHR1000219438

1920DHR1000116735

1920DHR1000220762

1920DHR1000289746

1920M NH1000000557

1920M NH1000002044

1920V Jv 1000143437

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Minal Dilip Hankare
Gautami Sambhaji Kamble
Asmita Sanjay Chougale
ApurvaVikram Waghmare
Pradeep Tangji Kamble
Tiger Ambadas Deshmukh
Krishna Ranjit Mulik
Pratiksha Annaso Karape
Mayuri Kisan Patil

Maruti Shrikant Patil
Ravirg Vasant Powar
Rutika Anant Patil
Pratiksha Vijay Jadhav
Shruti Suresh Kulkarni
Shreya Shailesh Kulkarni
Soudarya Sunil Adanaik
Divya Dundappa Dhagate
Sanjyoti Anandrao Naik
Ramija Munavar Golandaj
Vedantika Sunil Kurane

Akata Uttam Gavali

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHMCO07731076

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHPU02703363

BMHMCO07746263

8830039195

8482901630

8390353533

8087344934

8530088819

9373617652

8087087035

9370944074

9637686489

7620493788

8975501836

9960548572

9325099926

9823924560

8975835694

7066684277

8390881059

7385459331

8788734986

9420933466

9503183008



VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

1920V JV1000359644

1920V JO1000930093

1920V JO1001375634

1920V J01000225805

1920V JO1000283835

1920V J01000289043

1920V JO1000537498

1920V JO1001013144

1920V JO1001291154

1920V JS1000052568

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

Prathamesh Ragjendra Dangole
Siddhi Vasantrao Watharkar
Rutika Sunil Mithari

Siddesh Rahul Mudrale
Swapnil Bhagwan Sangavkar
Shivani Dattatrya Mali

Varsha Rajendra Rote

Manasi Sachin Kalekar
Mrunal Rgjshekhar Gondkar

Niranjan Aadinath Kgjave

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

BMHMCO07746263

8421222676

9822540584

7385632686

9067229907

9022658746

7757876364

8856899546

9922386775

8626084722

9284851184



Division Of Sudent  District Of Student Taluka Of Student Disbursed Amount(?)

DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur

Kolhapur

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

0.00

0.00

652.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

765.00

Scrutiny Pending

Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT

Fund Disbursed

Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT
Payment File Processing |s Pending At DBT
Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Institute Beneficary Registration Pending At PFMS
Institute Beneficary Registration Pending At PFMS

Fund Disbursed

Pending
Pending
Fund Disbursed
Pending
Pending
Pending
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending
Pending

Fund Disbursed



DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth
Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur
Kolhapur

Kolhapur

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

Karvir

0.00

765.00

740.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
7,722.50

Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT
Fund Disbursed

Fund Disbursed

Payment File Processing |s Pending At DBT
Scrutiny Pending

Scrutiny Pending

Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT
Payment File Processing |s Pending At DBT
Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT

Payment File Processing Is Pending At DBT

Pending
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending

Pending



Transaction ID Instruction ID Debit Advice ID

C112019396225

C082020701850

C082020701848

C052016003561

C082020599465

C102028516475

C082020599464

C082020599466

C052016025937

C102028516476

C052016075658

C082020701849

C102015210945

C032137458949

1802607216

IPN20082700004KZ

IPN20082700004K X

IPN2005200048208

IPN200827000014H

IPN2010280000GZG

IPN200827000014G

IPN200827000014l

IPN2005200039465

IPN2010280000GZH

IPN2005200024034

IPN20082700004KY

IPN2010120000PBO

IPN21031800001D2

C112019395336

C082020701535

C082020701535

C052016590756

C082020599247

C102028516261

C082020599247

C082020599247

C052016025741

C102028516261

C052016075495

C082020701535

C102015206438

C032137483895

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

No Amount To Disbursed

No Amount To Disbursed

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

XXXXXXX7936

XXXXXXX 7936

2020-11-09 18:17:55

2020-08-27 11:46:10

2020-08-27 11:46:10

2020-05-20 00:00:00

2020-08-27 11:45:36

2020-10-28 17:16:28

2020-08-27 11:45:36

2020-08-27 11:45:36

2020-05-20 00:00:00

2020-10-28 17:16:28

2020-05-20 00:00:00

2020-08-27 11:46:10

2020-10-12 09:15:56

2021-03-18 10:31:35



- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
C022113087807 |IPN21020800003Q9 |C022113087390 | BANK OF MAHARASHTRA  |xxxxxxx7936 |2021-02-08 02:37:50
C022133809443 |IPN2103010001IGN C022133809234 | BANK OF MAHARASHTRA [ xxxxxxx7936 |2021-03-01 02:37:58
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -
- - - No Amount To Disbursed - -

-- -- -- No Amount To Disbursed -- --



